

## COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP DUES STATEMENT January - December 2024

A CommUnity Partnership is open to any entity that wants to support the Garden Oaks community. CommUnity Partnerships have no voting rights (only residents, per our by-laws), but we welcome and encourage you to attend monthly meetings.

Membership dues should be paid on/before January 1st for the year. All memberships are for the

calendar year in which dues are paid (January 1st through December 31st); members joining later in the year will pay full dues (no pro-rating or extending memberships into the following year).

\$\_\_\_\_\_\_ CommUnity Partnership \$250

\$\_\_\_\_\_\_ Contribution to Beautification (neighborhood green spaces)

\$\_\_\_\_\_\_ Total

Please mail this completed form along with your check payable to Garden Oaks Civic Club, PO Box 10273, Houston TX 77206 or pay online at gardenoaks.org. You will receive email confirmation of your Partnership payment.

CommUnity Partners will be listed both on the Gardenoaks.org website and monthly in our newsletter, the Garden Oaks Gazette, for the entire calendar year.

Business/Entity Name

Address

Email Address

Contact Person/Phone Number \_\_\_\_\_